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15049 44 1 Sanjana Srivastava Sanjeev Kumar Srivastava  09/05/2001 General (O/S)

15044 41 2 Priyanka Sarpal Sunil Kumar Sarpal  02/01/1997 General

15066 41 2 Manraj Singh Lakhwinderjit Singh  11/02/2001 General

15067 40 4 Harshmeet Kaur Paramjeet Singh  23/06/2003 General (O/S)

15036 38 5 Amisha Kohli Yudhishtra Kohli  19/05/2003 BC/OBC (O/S)

15050 38 5 Bharti Bhardwaj Deepak Bhardwaj  30/01/2003 General (O/S)

15001 37 7 Mehak Raswinder Singh  19/02/2002 General

15081 37 7 Tanisha Thakur Kuldeep Singh  31/12/2003 General

15033 36 9 Khusboo Sushil Kumar  18/04/2001 General

15024 35 10 Ishrat Ali Abub Shah  13/09/2002 Backward Class/OBC

15047 35 10 Chehalpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh  17/10/2003 General

15057 35 10 Shriya Gurung Rajesh Kumar Gurung  04/01/2001 BC/OBC (O/S)

15078 35 10 Pavreet Kaur Arvinder Pal Singh  08/09/2001 General

15028 34 14 Ravneet Kaur Satnam Singh  28/10/2001 Backward Class/OBC
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15041 34 14 Sukhpreet Kaur Baldev Singh  25/04/2003 General

15051 34 14 Nandita Ravi Shankar  10/07/2002 General (O/S)

15053 34 14 Kirti Mer Bhawan Singh Mer  29/12/2003 General (O/S)

15006 33 18 Harjapan Kaur Gurmail Singh  08/04/2000 General

15063 33 18 Sonalpreet Kaur Surjit Singh  02/05/2002 Scheduled Caste

15025 32 20 Jhalak Thapa Des Raj  26/10/2002 SC/ST (O/S)

15058 32 20 Sukhdeep Kaur Thakur Singh  27/12/2001 Backward Class/OBC

15032 30 22 Amrit Kaur Satnam Singh  07/08/1999 Backward Class/OBC

15072 30 22 Varun Dogra Parveen Kumar Dogra  20/05/2002 General (O/S)

15013 29 24 Tarshmeet Singh Harjinder Singh  03/07/2002 General

15030 29 24 Simranjeet Kaur Saraj Singh  20/11/2001 General

15054 29 24 Rajmeet Kour Narinder Singh  30/01/2002 General (O/S)

15062 29 24 Navleen Kaur Kalra Jaspal Singh  27/02/2002 General

15016 28 28 Venus Choudhary Rajesh Kumar Choudhary  16/06/2002 General (O/S)

15037 28 28 Naman Vijay Kumar  13/07/2003 General (O/S)

15042 28 28 Riya Walia Rajinder Walia  28/02/2003 General (O/S)
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15059 28 28 Manpreet Kaur Kalsi Jasbir Singh Kalsi  31/07/2003 Scheduled Caste

15004 27 32 Disha Rohit Maingi  15/03/2003 General

15027 27 32 Rakhi Joginder Kumar Dahiya  04/08/2001 General (O/S)

15019 26 34 Avnit Kaur Baljit Singh  08/06/2004 General

15039 26 34 Shivangana Mankotia Manjeet Singh  18/04/2002 General (O/S)

15045 26 34 Ms. Sneha Saini Mr. Hardev Saini  15/11/2003 General (O/S)

15074 26 34 Arshdeep Singh Harsharan Singh  07/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

15040 25 38 Raman Preet Bajaj Sameer Bajaj  02/09/2000 General

15046 25 38 Manpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh  20/10/2000 General

15065 25 38 Deepshikha Kulwinder Singh  09/01/2003 Scheduled Caste

15002 24 41 Amit Kumar Jagtar Kumar  10/05/2004 Scheduled Caste

15012 24 41 Jaismeen Kaur Gurdeep Singh  29/11/2001 Backward Class/OBC

15022 24 41 Vishavpreet Singh Daler Singh  05/07/2001 General

15061 24 41 Aujasvi Galhotra Kaushal Galhotra  27/10/2003 General

15007 23 45 Aniket Narinder Singh  03/12/2000 General

15009 23 45 Suruchi Saini Madan Gopal  01/04/2000 Backward Class/OBC
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15064 23 45 Prabhjot Bawa Yashpal Bawa  18/03/2003 Backward Class/OBC

15082 23 45 Boby Kumar Dal Chandra  30/08/2002 General (O/S)

15003 22 49 Tanya Arun Prakash  29/03/2002 General (O/S)

15011 22 49 Harmanpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh  05/01/2002 Backward Class/OBC

15020 22 49 Yashika Sharma Shri Sudarshan Kumar  08/03/2002 General

15023 22 49 Rajbir Kaur Rajtar Singh  25/01/2002 General

15026 22 49 Neha Devi Uttam Chand  17/07/2003 SC/ST (O/S)

15035 22 49 Pawandeep Kaur Sumiter Singh  12/10/2001 Scheduled Caste

15077 22 49 Sukhman Kaur Daljeet Singh  01/05/2001 BC/OBC (O/S)

15014 21 56 Harjinder Singh Sohan Singh  19/06/1994 General

15075 21 56 Sharza Varinder Singh  04/01/2000 General

15080 20 58 Aakriti Harjinder Singh  18/12/2001 Scheduled Caste

15031 19 59 Riya Sharma Shashi Paul  25/02/2003 General (O/S)

15060 19 59 Ayush Sharma Rakesh Kumar  01/10/2003 General (O/S)

15071 19 59 Sandeep Kaur Prem Singh  24/01/2001 General

15005 18 62 Aryan Kumar Surender Kumar  31/08/2003 General (O/S)
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15008 18 62 Parul Raj Deelep Kumar Pandita  02/05/2003 Kashmiri Migrant (Outside Punjab) 

(SuperNumerary Quota)

15010 18 62 Aditi Gupta Rohit Kumar  08/11/2001 General

15073 18 62 Mankeerat Singh Hardit Singh  04/11/1999 General
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15063 33 18 Sonalpreet Kaur Surjit Singh  02/05/2002 Scheduled Caste

15025 32 20 Jhalak Thapa Des Raj  26/10/2002 SC/ST (O/S)

15059 28 28 Manpreet Kaur Kalsi Jasbir Singh Kalsi  31/07/2003 Scheduled Caste

15074 26 34 Arshdeep Singh Harsharan Singh  07/12/2003 Scheduled Caste

15065 25 38 Deepshikha Kulwinder Singh  09/01/2003 Scheduled Caste

15002 24 41 Amit Kumar Jagtar Kumar  10/05/2004 Scheduled Caste

15026 22 49 Neha Devi Uttam Chand  17/07/2003 SC/ST (O/S)

15035 22 49 Pawandeep Kaur Sumiter Singh  12/10/2001 Scheduled Caste

15080 20 58 Aakriti Harjinder Singh  18/12/2001 Scheduled Caste
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15036 38 5 Amisha Kohli Yudhishtra Kohli  19/05/2003 BC/OBC (O/S)

15024 35 10 Ishrat Ali Abub Shah  13/09/2002 Backward Class/OBC

15057 35 10 Shriya Gurung Rajesh Kumar Gurung  04/01/2001 BC/OBC (O/S)

15028 34 14 Ravneet Kaur Satnam Singh  28/10/2001 Backward Class/OBC

15058 32 20 Sukhdeep Kaur Thakur Singh  27/12/2001 Backward Class/OBC

15032 30 22 Amrit Kaur Satnam Singh  07/08/1999 Backward Class/OBC

15012 24 41 Jaismeen Kaur Gurdeep Singh  29/11/2001 Backward Class/OBC

15009 23 45 Suruchi Saini Madan Gopal  01/04/2000 Backward Class/OBC

15064 23 45 Prabhjot Bawa Yashpal Bawa  18/03/2003 Backward Class/OBC

15011 22 49 Harmanpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh  05/01/2002 Backward Class/OBC

15077 22 49 Sukhman Kaur Daljeet Singh  01/05/2001 BC/OBC (O/S)
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15008 18 62 Parul Raj Deelep Kumar Pandita  02/05/2003 Kashmiri Migrant (Outside Punjab) 

(SuperNumerary Quota)
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